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25GE SFP28 transceiver module,
short range 25 GE 7 10 GE SFP28

transceiver module, short range

FN- 100m, LC connector, MMF,
TRAN- 850nm, 0°C to 70°C, for systems
SFP28-SR with SFP28 slots 4

10GE SFP+ transceiver module,
short range 10 GE SFP+

transceiver module, short range

FN- 300m, LC connector, MMF,
TRAN- 850nm, 0°C to 70°C, for systems
SFP+SR with SFP+ slots 10
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